Mittwochs - Regatta
Saison 2017

Gesamtplatzierung

Platz Schiff Typ
1 Auweia J 92
2 Extra3 X 99
3 Huntress Hunter 707
4 Nicoline Knarr
5 NoWelle Hanseat 70B
6 LilleO Larsen 28
7 Culex Mosquito 85 mod.
8 Lupo Mosquito 85
9 Neugier Team 8
10 Trine Corsair Dash 750
11 NIC Siesta 32
12 Peanuix X 46
13 Skjold Dehler 34
14 Malamok 7 KR Seekreuzer
15 halbtrocken Benneteau Platu 25
16 Okee Dokee J 80
17 Blabaer F-Boot
18 Jole Navis 33
19 Pearl Mixer
20 he geiht Mistral 33
21 Lucky 5 First 31.7
22 Arconia 4 Luffe 45
23 Pas de troi Corsair 28 AC
24 Lies’chen Dehler 36JV
25 Topic Winner 950
26 Karuma first 34.7
27 Sidekicks XP 38 dK CM
28 DePhilibrator J70
29 Piccolo Sunbeam 26
30 Relax X342
31 Uminoko Dehler 38 comp
32 Foxy Lady X 79 m. Reeling
33 Lelantina Comfortina 35
34 Bluebird F-Boot
35 Blues Dehler 29
36 Windspiel Melges 24
37 Lillebror F-Boot
38 Venturi Dehler 36 cws
39 Cardom Dehler 38
40 Twiggy Bavaria 320
41 Mahei Halberg Rassy 31
42 Blanca Luffe 54
43 Kleiner Wassermann  Ohlson 29
44 Resolute Maxi 1100
45 Azimut Albin Ballad
46 Tukan Halberg Rassy 29
47 Peregrina Delphin 66
48 Jette F- Boot
49 Argo IV F-Boot
50 Vavau Varianta 37
51 Calypso Maxi 84
52 Jajofi Pioneer 9

Skipper

Carsten Paulsohn
Frank Ziboll
Andreas Beckmann
Schmidt/Harz
Detlef Sachs

Jan Draeger
Carsten Volkel

Lutz Kollmetz
Jugend NSV/Lennart
Jirgen Zimmermann
Clemens Reichert
Bjorn Meyer

Timm Boll

R. Linde/ C. Faasch
Henrik Ewers
Dustin Homeyer
Holger Todtenhaupt
Wilfried Volter
Dietrich Scheel
Gernot Volkel

Leif Nategaal
Dietrich Weihmann
Hans W. Frieling
Karsten Rost
So6nke Thormahlen
Markus Riihlicke
Stefan Moll

Philip Ismar
Tammo Kndchelmann
Axel Rixen

Detlef Gopfert
Robert Engel

Rolf Zeschke

Ralf Mertens
Hollerbach/Kahle
Gercken/Volkmer
Klaas Raloff

Kai Gatzert

Rainer Horn

Martin Witte

Heinz Tuchen
Christian Lohr

A. Michael Moller
Jens Bottcher

Nils Leuthoff

Claas Riedel

R. Wedemeier
Gabriele Salamon
Radiger Hoffmann
Klaus Boehe
Joachim Kasten
Thomas Mahro

Anzahl
Wettfahrten
9
13
10
10
12
12
8
16
12
11
9
10
11
11
13
7
11
5
16
14
13
12
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Punkte
4874,0
4730,0
4683,0
4599,6
4522,2
4517,0
4502,4
4313,5
4304,8
4271,9
4261,7
41721
4172,0
4067,6
4053,2
3985,9
3855,7
3823,9
3691,4
3659,8
3637,3
36249
3518,3
3500,1
3484,7
3462,2
3396,7
3378,3
3355,5
3198,5
3189,8
3082,1
3070,8
3005,5
2780,5
2690,4
2613,9
2607,9
2411,2
2359,3
2230,8
2161,4
2084,5
2079,7
1752,9
1673,6
1538,1
15241
1303,3
955,0
912,7
496,2

Punkte
durchschnitt
851
763
710
591
665
789
845
576
554
536
718
611
691
568
502
755
452
765
402
352
537
418
588
621
492
579
449
565
671
386
543
616
417
404
382
538
523
407
309
327
235
312
246
217
280
198
308
305
137
191
183
67



